ANNUNCIO OPERAZIONI DI EMISSIONE/ RIACQUISTO / CONCAMBIO TITOLI DI STATO DEL GIORNO 06/06/2022

Data asta

Ora cut-off asta

Data regolamento titoli ass.
Giorni dietimi

T
Ve

BANCA D'TTALLA

EUROSISTEMA

BTP Italia 0,25%
ITO005312142 / 1
20/11/2017 - 20/11/2023

BTP Italia 0,40%
ITO005174906 / 1
11/04/2016 - 11/04/2024

BTP Italia 1,40%
ITO005410912 /1
26/05/2020 - 26/05/2025

08.06.2022
11:00
10.06.2022
21

08.06.2022
11:00
10.06.2022

60

08.06.2022
11:00
10.06.2022
15




